Saturday October 21, 2023



Baker Park Bandshell

My Company / I want to become a Walk a Mile in Their Shoes **Sponsor:**

hone Number:		

Your sponsorship makes it possible for EVERYONE to walk. Thanks to sponsors, registration is FREE. All sponsors will be recognized on event signage in the position and size appropriate to level of support and are encouraged to register as many staff, clients and guests as you are able. Platinum and Gold level sponsors will also be recognized from the podium at the start and end of the event.

- Platinum \$1,500 Company Logo in primary position on event print and digital signage & advertising, Social Media acknowledgement and call out from the podium at the start of the event
- Gold \$1,000 Company Logo in second position on event print and digital signage & advertising, Social Media acknowledgement and call out from the podium at the start of the event
- \$ 500 Company name listing on event print and digital signage & advertising Silver
- \$ 250 Company name listing on event print and digital signage & advertising Bronze
- I am NOT able to sponsor this year but please accept my donation of \$_____

Payment: (please indicate method of payment)

- Check Enclosed*
- Please Charge \$
 - Card # Number _____

 Expiration Date _____Security Code _____

 - Signature ______

*Checks should be made payable to:

Heartly House / Walk a Mile in Their Shoes

PO Box 857, Frederick, MD 21705

Please scan and send this form to: Jesseb@HeartlyHouse.org OR Mail to:

Walk a Mile in Their Shoes - Sponsorship PO Box 857 Frederick, MD 21705

If you would like to organize a fundraiser for Walk a Mile in Their Shoes, or have any questions, please contact Jesse Beach, Development Coordinator jesseb@heartlyhouse.org or 240-329-9882